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総合結果表

1 88 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ えむ2 M2 2'09.966 21 126.393
2 99 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ DC2 96R ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗTypeR 2'11.734 17 1.768 1.768 124.697
3 83 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾏｰｸXｽｰｼﾞｰ号 GRX130 2'13.527 24 3.561 1.793 123.022
4 100 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ AP1 S2000 2'13.642 26 3.676 0.115 122.916
5 92 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ WRX STI WRX STI 2'15.067 24 5.101 1.425 121.620
6 84 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ JZX90 MARK2 MARK 2 2'15.147 16 5.181 0.080 121.548
7 86 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ FN2-110 速いっぽいはっきゅん 2'16.407 24 6.441 1.260 120.425
8 93 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ やぐぴｰ@A5Sb ｱｳﾃﾞｨA5Sb 2'16.863 18 6.897 0.456 120.024
9 94 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 86後期 86 2'17.021 25 7.055 0.158 119.885

10 87 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ BRZ赤 ｽﾊﾞﾙBRZ 2'19.244 25 9.278 2.223 117.971
11 128 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｍｉｎｉＧＰ ミニクーパーＪＣＷＧＰ 2'19.526 24 9.560 0.282 117.733
12 90 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ WRX sti ｻｳﾅｲｷﾀｲ WRX sti VAB 2'19.840 21 9.874 0.314 117.469
13 98 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 永遠の初心者 86 2'20.796 19 10.830 0.956 116.671
14 95 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ SY NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'24.333 24 14.367 3.537 113.812
15 97 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｶﾛｰﾗｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｶﾛｰﾗｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'29.443 24 19.477 5.110 109.920
16 85 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ZZTｾﾘｶ ｾﾘｶ 2'31.158 21 21.192 1.715 108.673
17 101 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｽﾊﾞﾙｴｸｼｰｶﾞ2.0GT ｽﾊﾞﾙｴｸｼｰｶﾞ2.0GT 2'39.528 20 29.562 8.370 102.971
18 102 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ならしの素ｶﾚﾗ 911 2'40.934 13 30.968 1.406 102.072
19 103 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｺﾊﾞﾘ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ930 3'13.244 91'03.278 32.310 85.005
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